

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 29, 2020

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-655	Linden High School - Linden	Linden	2	Nelvi*	\$214.00	\$3.00
				By Faith	\$221.00	
				Busy Bee	\$226.00	
				K & S	\$295.00	
				Jaris	\$306.00	
				Dapper	\$307.50	
				Noor	\$308.00	
CS-670	Valley Road School - Clark Aide					
#NO BIDS READ; PUPIL DELETED PRIOR TO BID OPENING.						
CS-672	Banyan High School - Little Falls	Springfield	1	Nelvi*	\$260.00	\$3.00
				Trishul	\$308.00	
				Noor	\$315.00	
				K & S	\$325.00	
CS-683	School #2 - Linden	Linden	1	On The Dot*	\$208.00	\$0.01
				Nelvi	\$214.00	
				Busy Bee	\$242.00	
				By Faith	\$261.00	
				K & S	\$300.00	
				Jaris	\$318.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 29, 2020

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-684	Soehl Middle School - Linden	Linden	1	On The Dot*	\$198.00	\$0.01
				Nelvi	\$214.00	
				Busy Bee	\$216.00	
				By Faith	\$251.00	
				Jaris	\$268.00	
				K & S	\$300.00	
CS-712	School #4 - Linden	Linden	1	Nelvi*	\$218.00	\$3.00
				Trishul	\$290.00	
				By Faith	\$291.00	
				K & S	\$300.00	
CS-714	McManus Middle School - Linden	Linden	1	Nelvi*	\$224.00	\$3.00
				Busy Bee	\$226.00	
				By Faith	\$265.00	
				Jaris	\$296.00	
				K & S	\$300.00	
				Noor	\$318.00	
CS-722	Dr. Charles C. Polk Elem. - Roselle	Roselle	1	Nelvi*	\$330.00	\$3.00
	Leonard V. Moore Middle - Roselle	Roselle	1	K & S	\$385.00	
	Kindergarten Success Acad. - Roselle	Roselle	1	F.S.	\$401.00	
	Aide			Jaris	\$408.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 29, 2020

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-735	The E.P.I.C. School - Paramus Aide	Cranford	1	F.S.*	\$351.00	\$1.99
				Trishul	\$386.00	
CS-738	Union Cty. Vo.-Tech. - Scotch Plns.	Union	1	Nelvi*	\$160.00	\$3.00
				K & S	\$230.00	
				Jaris	\$280.00	
CS-742	Honor Ridge Academy - Clark	North Plainfield	1	K & S*	\$250.00	\$0.95
				Nelvi	\$260.00	
				Jaris	\$305.00	
				Busy Bee	\$319.00	
CS-745	Grace Wilday Jr. H.S. - Roselle	Roselle	1	K & S*	\$220.00	\$0.95
				Busy Bee	\$228.00	
				Nelvi	\$240.00	
				Trishul	\$308.00	

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 29, 2020

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-747	Dr. Charles C. Polk Elem. - Roselle	Roselle	1	Busy Bee* K & S On The Dot Trishul	\$242.00 \$300.00 \$305.00 \$310.00	\$1.00
CS-753	Stepping Forward - Chatham	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	K & S* By Faith Trishul Noor	\$290.00 \$291.00 \$295.00 \$318.00	\$0.95
CS-754	Horizon School Elem. - Livingston Aide	Union	1			
#NO BIDS READ; PUPIL DELETED PRIOR TO BID OPENING.						
CS-755	Children's Specialized Hosp. - Mtnsde. Aide	Plainfield	1	Golden Arrow* First Care On The Dot BRCK K & S	\$269.00 \$289.00 \$324.00 \$360.00 \$400.00	\$1.50

RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 29, 2020

ROUTE #	SCHOOL(S)	DISTRICT	# PUPILS	CONTRACTORS	BID	ADJUSTED MILE
CS-756	Somerset Academy Elem. - Bridgewater Aide	Plainfield	2	Nelvi* K & S Jaris	\$330.00 \$400.00 \$420.00	\$3.00
CS-759	Children's Ctr. of Monmouth - Neptune Aide	Elizabeth	2	K & S*	\$525.00	\$0.95
CS-768	First Children - Fanwood Aide	Rahway	1			

#NO BIDS READ; PUPIL DELETED PRIOR TO BID OPENING.